GOVERN OPERATIONS IN THE KOKOPELLI  ) DOCKET NO. 0702-AW-04 
FIELD, GARFIELD COUNTY, COLORADO  ) 

NOTICE OF HEARING 

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES AND TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

Rule 318.a. of the Rules and Regulations of the Commission requires that wells 
drilled in excess of two thousand five hundred (2,500) feet in depth be located not less than six 
hundred (600) feet from any lease line, and located not less than one thousand two hundred 
(1,200) feet from any other producible or drilling oil or gas well when drilling to the same common 
source of supply. Certain lands in Sections 7, 9, 16, 18, 21, 27 and 28, Township 6 South, Range 
91 West, 6th P.M. are generally subject to this rule for the Williams Fork Formation and Sections 7,